
INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANT FEES

Non-Resident

Soccer $60.00

Basketball $60.00

Cheerleading $105.00

Baseball $80.00

Softball $80.00

Youth Girls Volleyball $40.00

Youth Co-ed Flag Football $40.00

Football $175.00

GROUP FEES

Adult Co-ed Softball (Spring)

Adult Men's Slowpitch (Spring)

Adult Co-ed Volleyball (Winter)

Municipal Sports Team Rate

SEASONAL TEAM SPONSORSHIPS

Soccer

Basketball

Baseball

Softball

Yearly (one team)

EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

Gold

Silver

TOURNAMENT ADMISSION FEE $5.00 (Ages 5 and over)

PRODUCTION FILMING FEES AT TOWN FACILITIES

Dennis Franklin Gym $1,200 per day

Courthouse and Grounds $1,800 per day

Carr School & Jaggers Park Ball Fields $1,400 per day per field

Cloninger & Jaggers Parks (ballfields not included) $700 per day

* Must provide a certificate of insurance naming Dallas as insured for $1M minimum.

** Carr Ballfields also require permission from Gaston County Schools.

$5,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,200.00

TOWN OF DALLAS - RECREATION FEES

In-Town Resident

$60.00

$60.00

$500.00

$40.00

$40.00

Team Fee

$325.00

$325.00

$225.00

$450.00

$500.00

$500.00

$90.00

$70.00

$70.00

$500.00

$175.00

Effective:  April 8, 2025


