# **TOWN OF DALLAS - RECREATION FEES**

#### **INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANT FEES**

	In-Town Resident	Non-Resident
Soccer	\$60.00	\$60.00
Basketball	\$60.00	\$60.00
Cheerleading	\$90.00	\$105.00
Baseball	\$70.00	\$80.00
Softball	\$70.00	\$80.00
Youth Girls Volleyball	\$40.00	\$40.00
Youth Co-ed Flag Football	\$40.00	\$40.00
Football	\$175.00	\$175.00

## **GROUP FEES**

Adult Co-ed Softball (Spring) \$325.00  Adult Men's Slowpitch (Spring) \$325.00  Adult Co-ed Volleyball (Winter) \$225.00  Municipal Sports Team Rate \$450.00		Team Fee
Adult Co-ed Volleyball (Winter) \$225.00	Adult Co-ed Softball (Spring)	\$325.00
, , ,	Adult Men's Slowpitch (Spring)	\$325.00
Municipal Sports Team Rate \$450.00	Adult Co-ed Volleyball (Winter)	\$225.00
7 .55.55	Municipal Sports Team Rate	\$450.00

## **SEASONAL TEAM SPONSORSHIPS**

Soccer	\$500.00
Basketball	\$500.00
Baseball	\$500.00
Softball	\$500.00
Yearly (one team)	\$1,200.00

#### **EVENT SPONSORSHIPS**

Gold	\$5,500.00
Silver	\$1,000.00

TOURNAMENT ADMISSION FEE \$5.00 (Ages 5 and over)

#### PRODUCTION FILMING FEES AT TOWN FACILITIES

Dennis Franklin Gym	\$1,200 per day
Courthouse and Grounds	\$1,800 per day
Carr School & Jaggers Park Ball Fields	\$1,400 per day per field
Cloninger & Jaggers Parks (ballfields not included)	\$700 per day

<sup>\*</sup> Must provide a certificate of insurance naming Dallas as insured for \$1M minimum.

Effective: April 8, 2025

<sup>\*\*</sup> Carr Ballfields also require permission from Gaston County Schools.